QUESTION NO 26

By Councillor Douglas for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 17 March 2022

Question

(1) How many garden waste permits have been issued across the city broken down by ward for each year since the system came into effect?

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) How many requests have been received by the council from residents wishing to register for garden waste collections outside of the registration window?

Answer

(2)